

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT, MICHIGAN
2017 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROJECT**

Lakeshore Construction & Renovation
P.O. Box 363
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48804

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce St.
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Robbin Harsh Excavating
9395 South Clare Avenue
Clare, MI 48617

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	10,000	SFT	\$ 2.95	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 38,000.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	2,500	SFT	\$ 3.85	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 12,125.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem	1,520	SYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 10.45	\$ 15,884.00
4	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,100	SFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 7,865.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 6,875.00
5	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	55	FT	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,225.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Conc, DET F-4	220	FT	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 5,830.00
7	Curb and Gutter, Rem	220	FT	\$ 7.85	\$ 1,727.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,530.00
8	Subbase, LM	40	CYD	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
9	Slope Restoration, Modified	2,830	FT	\$ 2.85	\$ 8,065.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,490.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,490.00
TOTAL BID:					\$ 72,712.50		\$ 94,770.00		\$ 95,759.00

J & N Concrete
P.O. Box 151
Remus, MI 49340

Malley Construction, Inc.
1565 Park Place
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

McGuirk Sand & Gravel
510 W. Pickard
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	10,000	SFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 32,500.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	2,500	SFT	\$ 4.19	\$ 10,475.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sidewalk, Rem	1,520	SYD	\$ 12.60	\$ 19,152.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 21,888.00
4	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1,100	SFT	\$ 5.06	\$ 5,566.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,150.00
5	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	55	FT	\$ 84.37	\$ 4,640.35	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 3,685.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Conc, DET F-4	220	FT	\$ 19.59	\$ 4,309.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,620.00
7	Curb and Gutter, Rem	220	FT	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 5,610.00
8	Subbase, LM	40	CYD	\$ 31.50	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	Slope Restoration, Modified	2,830	FT	\$ 4.88	\$ 13,810.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,150.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 13,301.00
TOTAL BID:					\$ 96,523.55		\$ 97,455.00		\$ 99,954.00